Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2019

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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9271
126 171
3617
21283
160 342
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Scheduled Services
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<--- Operators --->

Set Down
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25080
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Picked Up

3682
28 425

32 107
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

29 43

2 097 2100
2948 332
1772 464
6 845 2939
163 130
3 -
1123 478
11 3
9705 9 045
791 594
5 4

85 51
516 253

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

1969 1959
35460 32 242
255 82

10 635 7607
48 319 41 890
7 9
1189 845
114 16
1044 25
2122 1542
8 4

160 753
4276 3178
49 268

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

79

80

47

Picked Up

92

92

75

72

10

11

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

679

679

95
1971

Picked Up

89

89

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

460
460

167
26

Picked Up

79
79

93
180

44

163



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2019

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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47 924

208 266

91
12
47
155

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1
2201

28 963

11

10
27

Picked Up

2833

34 940
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

12 402 10559

19 247 13498

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

8970

57 289

Picked Up

6 641

48 530

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

131

211

25

25

Picked Up

257

349

17

17

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

2134

2812

21

32
62

Picked Up Set Down

1089 219
1178 679
12 -
12 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Picked Up

490

569



